

Ct. No.4 D/L-2 19.02.2025
(Naba)

W.P.S.T. 11 of 2025

**Sastipada Mondal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

None appears on behalf of the petitioner, on call.

Let the matter be listed on **5th March, 2025**
under the appropriate heading.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)