

Ct. No.4 D/L 06.05.2026
(Naba) 04

W.P.S.T. 11 of 2025
With
CAN 1 of 2026
CAN 2 of 2026

Sastipada Mondal
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. K.B.S. Mahapatra,
Mr. Susanta Halder,
Mr. Aditya Shit

...for the Petitioner

1. The learned advocate for the petitioner prays and is allowed time for serving notice afresh.
2. List the matter on 19th May, 2026 under the appropriate heading.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)